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Company Analyst Country Rating

Al Ramz Capital Amer Halawi

Nikhil Mishra

United Arab Emirates Over-weight

AlphaMena Fatma Charfi Tunisia -

Arqaam Capital Sidharth Saboo UK Hold

Citigroup Michel Salameh United Arab Emirates Buy

EFG Hermes Ahmed Hazem Maher Egypt Buy

FAB Securities Ahmad Banihani United Arab Emirates Buy

Email: ahalawi@alramz.ae

Tel: +971 2626 2626

Last rating input: 3/18/2024

Email: nmishra@alramz.ae

Tel: +971 2611 8133

Last rating input: 3/18/2024

Email: f.charfi@alphamena.net

Tel: +216 3645 0460

Sectors: building and production materials,

transport

Regions: MENA

Email: sidharth.saboo@arqaamcapital.com

Tel: +44 74 1738 4560

Sectors: logistics

Regions: MENA

Last rating input: 2/1/2024

Email: michel.salameh@citi.com

Tel: +971 4509 9587

Sectors: consumer staples, retail

Regions: MENA

Last rating input: 3/21/2024

Email: ahmaher@efg-hermes.com

Tel: +20 2 3535 6137

Sectors: industrials, materials, small & mid-

cap

Regions: MENA

Last rating input: 4/30/2024
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Goldman Sachs Harsh Mehta United Arab Emirates Neutral

KAMCO Invest Thomas Mathew Kuwait Neutral

SICO Indarpreet Singh Bahrain Buy

U-Capital Neetika Gupta Oman Buy

Disclaimer

Aramex (hereafter referred to as "The Company") is followed by the analyst(s) listed above. Please note that any opinions, estimates or forecasts

regarding The Company's performance made by these analysts are theirs alone and do not represent opinions, forecasts or predictions of The

Company or its management. The Company does not by its reference above or distribution imply its endorsement of or concurrence with such

information, conclusions or recommendations. Read more...
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Email: ahmad.banihani@bankfab.com

Tel: +971 2616 1629

Sectors: banking, telecom, energy, consumer

staples, real estate

Regions: MENA

Last rating input: 4/29/2024

Email: harsh.mehta@gs.com

Tel: +971 4376 3405

Regions: MENA

Last rating input: 3/27/2024

Email: tmathew@kamcoinvest.com

Tel: +965 2233 6914

Last rating input: 11/13/2023

Email: isingh@sicobank.com

Tel: +973 1751 5084

Covered Aramex since: 2022

Last rating input: 2/19/2024

Email: neetika@u-capital.net

Tel: +968 7906 4609

Covered Aramex since: 2022

Last rating input: 2/28/2024
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